
INCIDENT TYPE 

1033A 
1033s 
1034 
1051 
1055 
1056A 
1057 
1065 
1065L 
1066 
10851REC 
109 1 
1091B 
1123 
1124 
1 124G 
11 3578 
1154 
1180 
1181 
1182 
1183 
1184 
1186 
1196 
12500 
1460 1 
2000 1 
20002 
415 
415JS 
4 15P 
415V 
5150 
594 
647F 
653M 
904 
91 1 
ADW 
AREACHK 
ATC 
ATTEMPT 
BATTERY 

DESCRIPTION NUMBER THIS TYPE 

Alarm - Audible 
Alarm - Silent 
Open Door~Window 
Intoxicated Subject 
Coroner Case 
Suicide Attempt 
Shots Fired 
Missing Person (Adult/Juvenile) 
Missing Person - Locate 
Suspicious Person 
Stolen Vehicle - Recovery 
Animal Call 
Barking Dog 
Disabled Vehicle 
Abandoned Vehicle 
Abandoned Vehicle - GOA 
Possession of Marijuana 
Suspicious Vehicle 
Major Injury Accident 
Minor Injury Accident 
Non Injury Accident 
Accident w/No Details 
Traffic Control 
Traffic Stop 
Pedestrian Stop 
Drive without license 
Drive with Suspended License 
Hit and Run w1Injury 
Hit and Run No Injury 
Disturbance 
Disturbance - Juvenile 
Disturbance - Physical 
Disturbance - Verbal 
5 150 WI Hold 
Vandalism 
Drunk in Public 
Annoying/Harrassing Phone Calls 
Fire (Structure, Vehicle, Dumpster, Etc) 
9- 1 - 1 Hang Up or Misdial 
Assault With Deadly Weapon 
Area Check 
Attempt to Contact 
Attempt Crime 
Battery 



INCIDENT TYPE 

BOL 
BOOKING 
BURGLARY 
BURGVEH 
CARSEAT 
CITZASST 
CIVIL 
CIVLSTND 
CODE5 
CODE666 
COURTORD 
COVIOL 
CPS 
DESTRUCT 
DETAIL 
DOMESTIC 
DOMVIOL 
DPW 
DRUG 
DUI 
DUMPING 
FIREDEPT 
FIREWORK 
FLAGDOWN 
FOLLOWUP 
FOOTPTRL 
FOUND 
FRAUD 
GRAFFITI 
HAZARD 
INFO 
LOST 
MEDICAL 
MIDPEN 
NOISE 
OUTASSIS 
PARKING 
PARTY 
PASSCHKS 
PE 
PRIVTO W 
PROBATN 
PROBSRCH 
RECKLESS 

DESCRIPTION NUMBER THIS TYPE 

BOL 5 
Criminal Booking 7 
Burglary (Cornrnercial/Residential) 4 
Vehicle Burglary 6 
Car Seat Inspection 8 
Citizen Assist 133 
Any civil problem 6 
Civil Standby 7 
Stakeout 3 
County Wide Road Block 6 
Court Order Violation 5 
City Ordinance Violation 2 1 
Child Protective Services Referral 1 
Property for Destruction 3 
Special Detail 57 
Domestic Dispute 9 
Domestic Violence 2 
Public Works Call Out 19 
Other Drug Offense 1 
Driving Under the Influence 1 
Illegal Dumping Complaint 5 
Fire Department Call (Smoke/odor investigation, etc) 32 
Fireworks Complaint 1 
Citizen Flagdown 4 
Follow Up to Prior Case 60 
Foot Patrol 2 7 
Found Property 12 
Fraud 12 
Graffiti 8 
Hazardous Situation 9 
Information 19 
Lost Property 5 
Medical Emergency 73 
Mid Peninsula Water Callout 3 
Noise Complaint 27 
Assist Other Agency 43 
Parking Complaint 3 2 
Party Complaint 9 
Passing Checks 5 1 
Directed Parking Enforcement 16 
Private Property Tow 2 
Probation Violation 1 
Probation Search 1 
Reckless Driver Complaint 14 



Registrant (290 or 11590) 
Repossessed Vehicle 

ROBBERY 
Security Check 
Subpoena or Warrant Attempt 

SEXASSLT Sexual Assault 
SMOKING Prohibited Smoking 
SOLICITR Solicitor Complaint 

Suspicious Circumstances 
Directed Traffic Enforcement 
Theft (48414881487 PC) 

THEFTVEH Theft from a Vehicle 
THREATS Threats 

Towed Vehicle (non criminal) 
TrafficNC Violation Complaints 
Ticket Sign Off 

UNWANTED Unwanted Subject 5 
WARRANT Warrant Arrest 8 
WEAPON Weapon Offense 1 
WELCHK Welfare Check 23 
WIRELESS Wireless 9-1-1 Calls 80 
------------------- .............................................. ------------------- 
TOTAL 2029 


